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Monday - Summer Concerts 
Tuesday - Year 6 Swimming 

- Year 2 Treasure Hunt 
- IOW Information Meeting 

Wednesday - Year 6 Forest School 
Thursday - Year 6 Leavers Production  

Friday - Willow Forest School 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Holland Junior School is on Instagram! 

 Follow us on @hollandjuniorschool 

!!Concert Time!! 

A huge well done to all of our Rocksteady 

children for putting on such an amazing 

performance for the end of year! We hope 

everyone enjoyed the concert! 

Year 6 Prom 

It is hard to believe that Prom is already upon us 

and that our lovely Year 6 will be leaving soon! We 

hope that all of our Year 6 pupils have a wonderful 

night tonight filled with great memories! If they 

would like their photos in next week’s final  

Newsletter, please send photos to the office. 

Please make sure you send your 

child into school with a water 

bottle everyday.  

Maple's trip on the train! 
Today, Friday 11th July, Maple had a wonderful trip on the train. We 

were greeted by Southern, and then each one of us 

got to ride in the cab next to the driver. It was such an  

amazing experience. We even got to speak on the 

public address system to members of the public. 

Maple had a checklist of things we looked out for 

whilst we waited our turn to be in the cab.  

It was a great morning.  

Year 6 Production 

Next Thursday will be our Year 6 pupil’s time to 

shine!!! They will be performing their play for 

Year 6 parents in the Barn Theatre at 7pm. Year 6  

parents have been emailed information on both 

the performance and Dress Rehearsal. We will 

also be taking the whole school on the train to 

watch the Dress Rehearsal. If you are able to  

help with getting the children there, please  

email the office. 

Isle of Wight Information Evening: Tuesday 15th July 3.30pm 
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 
Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 
Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Monday 14th July 2025 Year 3,4,5 Summer Concert 

Tuesday 15th July 2025 Year 2 Treasure Hunt 

Tuesday 15th July 2025 IOW Information Meeting 

Thursday 17th July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Production 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Assembly  

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 


